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
Closets, Double Sink, Make Up Vanity & Beautiful Imported

Ceramic Tile Shower! Solid Wood Doors! Circular Drive!
70x28 Recreational / Media Room Plus Full Kitchen! 6 Car

Attached Garage! Whole House Generator! Courtyard Patio &
Deck! Beautifully Landscaped Private 1.6 Acre Lot! AD#1047

Solid Brick Custom Contemporary! 4 Plus Bedrooms
5 1/2 Baths! Full Guest Suite! High End Upgrades.

State of the Arts Kitchen w/ Gathering Room, Granite
Counter Tops, Imported Ceramic Tile Back Splash,

Large Island & Bay Window Dinette! Elegant Formal
Dining Area for Entertaining! Stunning Master Suite

w/ Glamour Bath, Two Huge Walk In Closets, His
& Her Sinks, Large Jetted Tub & Walk In Marble
Shower! All Bedrooms Have Their Own Bath &

Walk In Closet! Bright Open Lower Level Designed
Beautifully for Separate Living! Patio. 3 1/2 Car

Attached Garage. Motivated Seller. Make an Offer!
Special Physicians Financing Available. AD#928
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Monday-Thursday 8-6 • Friday 8-5 • Saturday 8-2 • Sunday Closed

COMPARE US . . . WE WILL NOT BE UNDERSOLD!

Price Includes: Carpet, 8lb. Moisture Barrier Pad & Professional Installation

“LIBERTY” by American Carpet Group

FLOORINGcarpet & DIRECT FROM MILL...
DEEP DISCOUNTS!

Mill Outlet FLOORING SUPERSTORE!

4520 Beidler Rd. • Willoughby
(440) 953-3567

CAVS PLAYOFF SALE!CAVS PLAYOFF SALE!

60 oz. Plush • 4 Colors only $2776/per yd.

DREaM wEavER GLORY
Price Includes - Carpet,

8 lb Moisture Barrier
Pad with Professional

Installation
*Available for Immediate

Installation

Price Includes - Carpet,
8 lb Moisture Barrier
Pad with Professional

Installation
*Available for Immediate

Installation

$2899
per yard

(3.23 per sq. ft.)
CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET

440-953-3567
CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET

440-953-3567
CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET

440-953-3567

- while supplies last -
75 oz. Mohawk Patriot

(Everstrand continuum)

Stain, Soil and Pet
Urine Resistance

Anti-Static (Available
in 12 Colors)

$3399
per yard

(3.77 per sq. ft.)

CaRPET PaDDING INSTaLLaTION

ThREE-ROOM SPECIaL
$749 Plush carpeting.

5 to Choose From.
Valid for 3 Rooms up to

144 sq. ft. each

15 PALLETS OF LUXURY
VINYL TILE NOW IN STOCK!

CaRPET REMNaNTS
Up to 12’ x 12’

$349
InstAllEd wIth

6 lB PAd
CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET

440-953-3567

Carpet & Flooring Mill outlet • 440-953-3567

70 Oz. SILkY SOFT CaRPET
Available in 7 wonderful Colors $3699

per yard
(4.11 per sq. ft.)

Price Includes - Carpet, 8 lb Moisture
Barrier Pad with Professional Installation

*Available for Immediate Installation

CUSTOM MaDE aREa RUGS!
Let us make your room as UNIQUE as

YOU with a BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM
MADE RUG!

AVAIlABlE In 24 ColoRs
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Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047
Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM

MICHAEL, JAN, & AMY

Vinyl & Brick Colonial w- 4 Bdrm/2.5 Ba
* Family Rm w/Woodburning Fireplace

* Spacious Eat-in Kit w/Counter Range, Wall
Oven, Fridge & Dishwasher

* Full Bsmt w/finished Rec Rm * Patio
* Heated 2-car Garage

MADISON $162,900

LAKE ERIE FRONT HOME – 3 Br’s / 2 Ba’s
* Vaulted LivRm w/FP * Lake views from

Family Rm * 20x5 Deck overlooking
water * Access to Lake * Staircase w/multi

landings for walking ease

MADISON $214,900

Century Farmhouse w/3 Bd’s
* Approx 2 Acres * Liv Rm & Fam Rm ,

Eat-in Kitchen, Formal Din Rm

* 3-Car Garage w/Deck * 24x24 Outbuilding

* Historic charm

MADISON $99,900

BUILDABLE LAKE MONT-MERE LAND!
* 2 Acres w/2OO’ of private beach Frontage

* Electric available at street
* Enjoy fishing, boating, swimming,

kayaking & more!

MONTVILLE $34,900

Lake Erie views & beach access are yours

when you choose this cleared lot for your

unique home site. Arcola Creek Estuary is your

neighbor. Both city water & sewer availability

complete this “one of a kind” built site.

MADISON $34,000

Colonial in Dugans Farm w/4 BR’s & 2.5 Ba’s
* Formal LivRm & Din Rm *Large Family Rm

w/FP Large Master Suite * all BR’s w/Walk-
in Closet First Flr Laundry * Partially Fin.

Bsmt w/Rec Area * 2 Car Gar * Porch
* Deck * View of Pond

MADISON $249,900

Attractive Ranch on Cul-de- Sac –
3 Br’s & 2 Ba’s

Living Rm plus a Family Rm w/Gas FP , Kitchen

includes Appl’s & Breakfast Bar, Covered

Front Porch, Patio & 2 Car Garage

MADISON $159,900

OUR pLANS OR yOURS! BUILD yOUR DREAM!
* Lake Erie area .84 Ac lot * private Beach access thru

Arcola Shores Assoc. * Local Builder/ Jim Zirkle *
Flexible design * Mult Floor Plan opts * Addl building

sites available * Check out builder’s Facebook @
Custom Crafted Homes, Inc.

MADISON $189,900

4 pOTENTIAL BUILDING LOTS !

* 9.95 Acres * Fronting on 2 different

Streets * Gas & Electric & Water available

* Seller will consider individual lot sales

CONCORD $239,900

Buildable Double-lot w/Lake Erie view!!
Lots = 100’ x 116’ * Gas & Electric

* City water & sewer * Paved dead-end street for low
traffic * Optional Private Beach & Park access w/the

$200 annually HOA fee.

MADISON $49,900

QUAIL HOLLOW HUNT CLUB Colonial
*4 Bdrm/ 2.5 Ba* Beautifully Landscaped

* Living Rm w/ Gas Frpl * Kit w/ Island & all
Appls * 1st Fl Bdrm * Stunning Master Bath
* 1st Fl Laundry w/ appls * Full unfin Bsmt *

Multi-tiered Brick Paver Patio

CONCORD $339,900

PENDING!

STONE & VINyL CONTEMpORARy COLONIAL
*4 Bdrm/ 2.5 Ba* Eat-in Kit w/ Island & all appli

* Din Rm * Liv Rm w/ Gas Frpl * Mstr w/ 2 wic’s

& Bath * 1st Fl Laundry * Full unfin Bsmt * 3-car

Gar * Green Star energy efficient home.

MADISON $299,900

NEw PrIcE!

MADISON $169,900

CONTEMPORARY CONDO -
3 Br’s/3 Ba’s

* Updated Kitchen w/SS Appliances &
Granite * Vaulted Liv Rm w/FP

* 1st Floor Master w/Bath
* Lofted FamRm * 2 Car Garage & Patio

Attractive Colonial full of charm!
* 4 Bdrms/2 full Baths

* Living Rm w/Woodburning Fireplace

* Spacious Eat-in Kitchen * Family Rm

* Enclosed Porch * Deck * Fenced yard

MADISON $154,900

UPDATED COLONIAL w/3Br’s & 2.5Ba’s
* 2 Ac Lot *Grt Room w/ Gas FP , built-ins

& TV * Kit w/ Granite countertops
* Formal Din Rm * Lg fin. Bsmt w/RecRm
* 2-Car Heated Gar * TrexDeck & Stamped

Patio * Fire Pit & lg Outbuilding

LEROY $279,900

Enjoy one-floor living w/this 4 Bdrm RANCH!
* Lovingly maintained * 2 Full Baths

* Lg Living Rm w/Fireplace
* Updated Kitchen * Patio

* Fenced Backyard * 10x20 Outbuilding

MADISON $144,900

NEw PrIcE!

buILD YOuR DREAM hOME!

5+ Ac Lot & 7+ AC LOT ON LEVEL GROUND.
Gas, Electric & Water available at street. Buy one or
both to build on. Lots are close to Family Outdoor

YMCA. Split will be done before closing.

MADISON - $34,900 & $39,900

NEw LISTING!

NEw LISTING!

Attractive Split-level!

* 3 Bdrms / 2.5 Baths * Living Rm, Family

Rm & Rec Room! * Spacious Kitchen

* Dining Rm * Deck * Cobblestone Patio

MENTOR $199,999

NEw LISTING!

cONDO!

NEw PrIcE!

2000+ SqFT.

NEw LISTING!

PENDING!

1 AcrE!

3400+ SqFT!
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MCDOWELL HOMES
REAL ESTATE SERVICES

Call Us Today 440-205-2000 | www.mCdhomes.Com

1266 E 345th St,
Eastlake

Jennifer L. Allen 440 796-4833

$89,000

29316 White Rd,
Willoughby Hills

Jennifer L. Allen 440 796-4833

$194,900

14830 Saint Clair Ave,
Cleveland

Barry L. Kifus Jr. 216 215-0483

$29,900

10245 Wisner Rd,
Kirtland

Jerry A. Lesak 440 487-2157

$298,500

301 E 323rd St,
Willowick

Michelle L. Blankenship 440 622-0348

$139,900

277 Liberty St,
Painesville

Melissa S. Harford 440 463-2424

$42,000

7652 Aster Dr,
Mentor

Kayleen McDowell 440 867-8288

$349,900

1621 Duffton Ln,
Painesville Township

Melissa C. Lendvay 216 970-2902

$224,900

21209 Colby Rd,
Shaker Heights

Rebecca Donatelli 216 632-0515

$399,900

521 Walker Ln,
Painesville

Melissa C. Lendvay 216 970-2902

$214,900

17824 E Park Dr,
Cleveland

Jennifer L. Allen 440 796-4833

$69,900

5280 Queen Ann Way,
Perry

Stephanie A. Bosworth 440 231-0458

$121,900

11805 Quail Woods Dr,
Chardon

Rebecca Donatelli 216 632-0515

$319,900

Call Us Today and Sell for Top Dollar!
11640 Stonegate Dr,

Chardon

Kayleen McDowell 440 867-8288

$289,900

Three lots included in this
property for a total of 0.38

acres. The structure is a mixed
used property, with general

retail and apartments.
Building has two retail units

and 6 residential units.
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Professional Realty
Over 46 years in the Real Estate business.
Call SHERRY for a FREE Market Analysis!

“Why hire the rest when you
deserve the BEST!”

SHERRY LOREK, CRS
216-780-4455

SherryLor@aol.com

RUSS SULZMANN
440-537-9415

Resultzii@aol.com
VEtERANS SpECiALiSt, HUd
& FORECLOSURE SpECiALiSt

RELOCAtiON CERtiFiEd

JUdi OSbORNE
AbR, SFR®, eCertified®

REALtOR®

216-319-2097 Cell

440-255-1111 Office

judeosbo@aol.com

USDA/VA/FHA FINANCING AVAILABLEWE NEED YOUR LISTINGS! RATES ARE LOW, BUYERS ARE CALLING!

PAINESVILLE
TOWNSHIP $219,800

4 BR, 2.5 Bath, almost 2,500 SF Colonial. LR, Formal DR, Kit w/
appl & eating area, 2 Story Foyer, Fam Rm w/FRPL. Full, finished
Bsmt w/wet bar. Major Upgrades include Windows, Roof, Furnace,
etc. Lg Deck & Fully Fenced Back Yard. 2 Car Att Gar w/side entry.
Located in “The Pines” w/Pool, Pavilion, BB Court, & BB Field.
HOME WARRANTY #3914177

REDUCED

EUCLID
$114,000

27130 Drakefield Ave.
Nicely maintained 4
bdrm, 1.1 bath home
with fenced yard and
2 car detached garage.

CONCORD
$318,800

Big Family? Huge 3,416 SqFt, ‘4’ Level Split/Colonial. 5 Bd’s, 3 Baths, Vaulted Ceilings In
Foyer, LR & DR. Kitchen Has Granite & Greenhouse Wndw. Marble Fls In Formal DR, LR
Plus Foyer Which Has A Curved Staircase up to 4 bds. 3 Steps Dn To Bd #5 & Fam Rm w/
FRPL PLUS Another Fam Rm which walks out to year-around, Glass Enclosed, In-Ground,
Heated, Pool. Fin Bsmt with yet ANOTHER Fam Rm Plus Office or Work-Out Room &
Storage Room * 2 Concrete Patios, 2 Car Att Gar. Circular Driveway. Home Sits On Almost
2.5 Wooded ACRES of Privacy Near Golf Course * ONE YEAR HMS HOME WARRANTY

iF YOU OR A FAMiLY
MEMbER NEEdS tO SELL
A HOME OR iF pRObAtE
COURt REqUiRES YOU

tO gEt A SECONd
OpiNiON OF VALUE OF
A pROpERtY, pLEASE
CALL. iF YOU NEEd

A pERSON tO bE AN
AdMiNiStRAtOR OF AN
EStAtE, pLEASE CALL,

i HAVE ExpERiENCE
HANdLiNg tHESE

SitUAtiONS.

8001 Moving Way • Mentor, Ohio 44060
www.yourmovingsolutions.com

Local – Long Distance Moving
Homes – Offices – Apartments – Certified Labor

Packing/Crating Service
Shredding – Computer Recycling

Climate Controlled Storage
Specializing in shipments to

Arizona, California, Florida, Georgia,
&The Carolinas

PUCO #770-HG
U.S. D.O.T. #070851

Call for Free Moving
EstimateToday

440-946-9300
WE SELL BOXES
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FAMILY FEATURES

Apprehension and
inexperience keep many
homeowners from
pursuing renovation

projects that would make their
homes more functional, enjoyable
and comfortable. Getting your
hands dirty on the front end – with
some planning and preparation – is
the best blueprint for a successful
home remodeling project.
To help you start your remodel on
the right track, consider these tips
from Gary White with JCPenney
Home Services.

Start with a plan
Although it may sound obvious,
the first step really is to decide
what you hope to accomplish
with your renovation. At the least,
begin to outline rough ideas to
discuss with an expert. Reaching
out to contractors before you’ve
determined a basic idea for your
project can waste time and money.
Spend time listing the features you
must have, as well as some nice-to-
haves if budget allows. Also think
about overall functionality, design
and layout. If you get overwhelmed

Kitchens and bathrooms are
among the most common
renovation projects, and

countertops are often a focal point
of these redesigns. However,
choosing the right countertop
can be overwhelming. To help
make the difficult decision a little
simpler, JCPenney Home Services
experts offer insight on two of the
most popular choices:
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